MARINA
WATER & WASTEWATER SYSTEM
RATES, FEES and CHARGES
FY 2018 - 2019
Effective July 1, 2018 and January 1, 2019

Current Rates

July 1,2018 January 1, 2019
Water Consumption Charge
0 - 8 hef First Tier 2.78 per hcf 0-10 hef First Tier 3.25 per hcf
8 - 16 hcf Second Tier 3.19 per hef 10+ hef Second Tier 4.95 per hcf
16+ hcf Third Tier 5.63 per hcf
Monthly Minimum Water Charges
Size Fee Fee
5/8" or 3/4" 22.36  per month 2424 per month
1" 36.07  permonth 3269 permonth
11/2" 58.94  permonth 53.80  permonth
2" 86.36  per month 79.14  permonth
3" 150.41  per month 146.72  per month
4" 241.82  per month 222.74  per month
6" 470.42  per month 43391  permonth
8" 927.88  per month 856.25  per month
Monthly Minimum Sewer Charges
Monthly Wastewater Charge 1478  per EDU 15.37  perEDU
Temporary Water Service
Meter Deposit Fee 650.00 676.00
Hydrant Meter Fee (Set/Remove Fee) 140.00 one time fee 146.00 one time fee
Hydrant Meter Fee (Relocate Fee) 140.00 per occurrence 146.00 per occurrence
Minimum Monthly Service Charge 98.29 per month 102.25 per month
Estimated Water Consumption Deposit 1,100.00 minimum 1,144.00 minimum
Private Fire Meter Charge
Size Fee Fee
1" 1.68  per month 1.73  per month
11/2" 4.87  per month 5.02  per month
2" 10.37  per month 10.70  per month
212" 18.65  per month 19.25  per month
3" 30.13  permonth 31.09  permonth
4" 64.20  per month 66.25 per month
6" 186.49  per month 192.43  per month
8" 397.40  per month 410.08  per month
Capacity Charges
Water $4,526.00 per edu $4,526.00 per edu
Sewer $2,333.00 per edu $2,333.00 per edu
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